
Steps Subject Date Training Time

Step 1 Registration Starting Sunday 5th October, 2025 Closing  Saturday 25th October, 2025

Step 2 Online training Session 

Thursday 30 October, 2025 5pm - 7 pm

Friday 31st Ocotober, 2025 5 pm - 7 pm

Saturday 1 November, 2025 5 pm - 7 pm

Monday 3 November, 2025 5 pm - 7 pm

Tuesday 4 November, 2025 5 pm -7 pm

Wednesday 5 November, 2025 5 pm - 7 pm

Step 3 Online Selection Exam
( Phase 1) Friday 7th November, 2025  10 am - 11 am

Step 4 In person Exam and selection
( Top 50 Student ) 

Friday 14th November, 2025 10 am - 5 pm

Saturday 15th November, 2025 10 am - 5 pm

Sunday 16th November, 2025 5 pm - 7 pm
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Step 5 

In-person Training Session (1)

Monday 17th November, 2025

5 pm – 8:30 pm
Tuesday 18th November, 2025

Wednesday 19th November, 2025

Thursday 20th November, 2025

online training (2)

Wednesday 26th November, 2025 5 pm - 8 pm

Wednesday 3rd December, 2025 5 pm - 8 pm

Wednesday 10th December, 2025 5 pm - 8 pm

Online Training Session (3)

Saturday 24th January, 2026 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm
Sunday 25th January, 2026 5:30 pm - 8 pm
Monday 26th January, 2026 5:30 pm - 8 pm
Tuesday 27th January, 2026 5:30 pm - 8 pm

Wednesday 28th January, 2026 5:30 pm - 8 pm

Thursday 29th January, 2026 5:30 pm - 8 pm

Friday 30th January, 2026 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

Saturday 31st January, 2026 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm
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Step 5 

online training  Session (4)
Wednesday 4th February, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

Wednesday 11th February, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

In-person Training Session (5)

Friday 13th February, 2026 10 am - 5 pm

Saturday 14th February, 2026 10 am - 5 pm

Sunday 15th February, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Monday 16th February, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

online training Session(6) 

Wednesday 18th February, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

Wednesday 25th February, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

Wednesday 4th March, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

Wednesday 11th March, 2026 6 pm - 9 pm

In-person Training Session (7)

Saturday 14th March, 2026 7 pm - 12 pm

Sunday 15th March, 2026 7 pm - 12 pm

Monday 16th March, 2026 7 pm - 12 pm

Tuesday 17th March, 2026 7 pm - 12 pm

Wednesday 18th March, 2026 7 pm - 12 pm
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In-person Training Session (8)

Sunday 12 th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Monday 13 th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Tuesday 14 th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday 15 th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Thursday 16 th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday 17 th April, 2026 10 am - 5 pm
Saturday 18 th April, 2026 10 am - 5 pm

Step 5 

In-person Training Session (9)

Sunday 19th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Monday 20th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Tuesday 21th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday 22th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Thursday 23th April, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday 24th April, 2026 10 am - 5 pm
Saturday 25th April, 2026 10 am - 5 pm

In-person Training Session (10)

Sunday 10th May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Monday 11th May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Tuesday 12th May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday 13th May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm
Thursday 14th May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday 15th May, 2026 10 am - 5 pm
Saturday 16th May, 2026 10 am - 5 pm
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Step 6

Practical Session at Kuwait University (1) - for 12th 
Grade only

Sunday 31st May, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Monday 1st June, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Tuesday 2nd June, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Wednesday 3rd June, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Thursday 4th June, 2026 5 pm – 8:30 pm

Friday 5th June, 2026 10 am - 7 pm

Saturday 6th June, 2026 10 am - 7 pm

Practical Session at Kuwait University (2) - for 10th/11th 
Grade only

Sunday 21st June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Monday 22nd June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Tuesday 23rd June 2026 9 am - 6pm

Wednesday 24th June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Thursday 25th June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Friday 26th June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Saturday 27th June 2026 9 am - 6 pm

Step 7 ICHO Chemistry Competition Uzbekistan Jul-26
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